1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Cellular Solutions
OnCell 5004/5104-HSDPA Series
Industrial five-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSDPA high speed routers
The OnCell 5004/5104-HSDPA are high-performance industrial
grade cellular routers that allow up to 4 Ethernet-based devices
to simultaneously use a single cellular data account for primary
or backup network connectivity to remote sites and devices. Both

.0
6)
Ordering Information
Available Models
OnCell 5004-HSDPA: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSDPA cellular router
OnCell 5004-HSDPA-JPS: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to UMTS/HSDPA cellular router, Japan Softbank
OnCell 5004-HSDPA-JPN: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to UMTS/HSDPA cellular router, Japan NTT
DOCOMO
OnCell 5104-HSDPA: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSDPA cellular router, IA
design
OnCell 5104-HSDPA-JPS: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to UMTS/HSDPA cellular router, IA design, Japan
Softbank
OnCell 5104-HSDPA-JPN: 4-port 10/100M Ethernet to UMTS/HSDPA cellular router, IA design, Japan
NTT DOCOMO
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas available for Moxa’s wireless products.
Environmental Limits
Operating Temperature: -30 to 55°C (-22 to 131°F)
Storage Temperature: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)
Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to 95% (30°C,
non-condensing)
Power Requirements
Number of Power Inputs: 1 terminal block, 1 power jack
Input Voltage: 12 to 48 VDC
Power Consumption:
OnCell 5004-HSDPA/5004-HSDPA-JPS/5004-HSDPA-JPN: 12 to 48
VDC, 900 mA (max.)
OnCell 5104-HSDPA/5104-HSDPA-JPS/5104-HSDPA-JPN: 12 to 48
VDC, 950 mA (max.)
Standards and Certifications (OnCell 5004/5104-HSDPA)
Safety: UL 60950-1
EMC: EN 55022 Class A, EN 55024, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
Radio: FCC Part 22H, FCC Part 24E, EN 301 489-1, EN 301 489-7, EN
301 489-24, EN 301 511